Résultats — Ski'O - CF LD - Autrans
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MEYNIER, Colin
LEONARDON, Maxime
HIMSTEDT, Yannic

DANNECKER, Ulysse
DUFOUR, Célestin
VADROT, Elian
HIMSTEDT, Lucas

GALINDO-PILLAUD, Robin

GOUY, Nils

FUCHS, Baptiste
DEBRAY, Paul
BASSET, Marian
GALINDO, Thierry
ASTRADE, Gaspard
ROBIN, Clément
BONIN, Rémi
KERN-GILLARD, Mathieu
DANNECKER, Victor
CHAPSAL, Martin
BETTINELLI, Florian
AVIAS, Millian
DANNECKER, Elliot
BERLAND, Martin
CHATELAIN, Grégoire
COLLAUDIN, Sébastien
SEUGNET, Léonard
THOMAS, augustin
DEROUX, Benoit
LAFARGE, Alexandre
POURRE, Jeremi
RORA, Sébastien

DECHAVANNE, Franck
DECHAVANNE, Laurent
LEONARDON, Joachim
MONNET, Jean-Matthieu
MIDENA, Benjamin
MEYNIER, Grégory
DUFOUR, Raphaél
MOUCHETTE, Laurent

BERNARD, Pierre
DUDOIGNON, Ludovic
DANNECKER, Gilles
JANOD, Francgois

(313)

ASO
ORIENT'ALP
ASO

(414)
0'JURA
LOUP
BALISE 25
ASO

(24 ] 24)
ORIENT'ALP
cocs
cocs
BALISE 25
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP
ECHO 73
O'BUGEY
ORIENT'ALP
ASUL SPORTS NAT
0'JURA
SOS GO
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
0'JURA
GUC-CO
OTB

AS IGN
ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
SOS GO
BALISE 25
COPIDO

(818)

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ASUL SPORTS NAT
ORIENT'ALP
ORIENT'ALP

LOUP

ASO

LOUP

COPIDO

(10 /10)
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
O'JURA
ECHO 73

Temps
19:01
30:27
30:47

Temps
57:10
58:14
1:47:22
PM

Temps
1:15:06
1:26:55
1:27:21
1:28:00
1:32:56
1:38:25
1:38:36
1:38:41
1:39:29
1:39:47
1:43:43
1:47:33
1:49:51
1:55:36
2:09:06
3:03:21

PM

PM

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
1:06:32
1:16:26
1:19:23
1:19:52
1:27:32
1:30:58

PM

Non partant

Temps
56:27
59:34
1:02:23
1:03:20

Aprés

+11:26
+11:46

Aprés

+1:04
+50:12

Aprés

+11:49
+12:15
+12:54
+17:50
+23:19
+23:30
+23:35
+24:23
+24:41
+28:37
+32:27
+34:45
+40:30
+54:00
+1:48:15

Aprés

+9:54

+12:51
+13:20
+21:00
+24:26

Aprés

+3:07
+5:56
+6:53

MeOS 2024-02-18 14:00:33, H14, (1/3)

Temps perdu
0:00
3:04
7:55

Temps perdu
1:28
1:16
22:11

Temps perdu
0:52
4:31
2:26
1:57
0:00
2:15
8:13
1:10
7:38
4:50
4:38
6:31
5:44
5:22
9:49
25:32

Temps perdu
0:00
1:15
3:21
3:31
7:31
5:54

Temps perdu
0:00
2:37
2:08
0:57
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VADROT, Adrien
ASTRADE, Laurent
VIALARD, Jéréme
PIERRE, Emmanuel
AVIAS, Fabien
BODY, Jean-Laurent

MEUNIER, Jean Louis
DECHAVANNE, Jean-Francois
PERRIN, Jean Luc

MOSSET, Eric

DUFOUR, Elise
DECHAVANNE, Margot
JANOD, Maélle

AVIAS, Lissandre

DUFOUR, Ambre
JANOD, Jéromine
VIALARD, Louna
MIDENA, Circe
JANOD, Titouane
DECHAVANNE, Elsa

BELLET, Lise
DENIAU, Thaina
EXPERT, Elsa
THOMAS, Florie
PICQUENDAR, Victoria
GRANDJEAN, Noemie
DURIX-MURIS, Liv
MULLER, Maud
BERCHE, Marie
GLAD, Julie
VUILLEMIN, Pauline

MANEGLIA, Marion
COUPAT, Laure
IMBERT, Adeline
MURIS, Myriam

CLAPIT, Célia

SERRES, Laurence
GAUDRILLIER, Laurence
MOUCHETTE, Sabrina

MIAILHE, Pascale
GILLONNIER, Fabienne
WALCKIERS, Ingrid
GIRALDE-MOSSET, Valérie
VAYSSE-JANOQOD, Isabelle

BALISE 25
ECHO 73
OPA
BALISE 25
CROCO
ECHO 73

(414)
OPA

ASUL SPORTS NAT
HVO

SOS GO

(414)
LOUP

ASUL SPORTS NAT
ECHO 73

CROCO

(616)
LOUP

ECHO 73

OPA

LOUP

ECHO 73

ASUL SPORTS NAT

(11/11)
ORIENT'ALP
ASO
O'BUGEY
ORIENT'ALP
LO Sanchey
SOS GO
ASO
GUC-CO
ORIENT'ALP
ORIENT'ALP
BALISE 25

(818)
ORIENT'ALP
LOUP

LOUP

ASO
ORIENT'ALP
SAGC CESTAS
ECHO 73
COPIDO

(515)
OPA

ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
SOS GO
ECHO 73

1:09:18
1:15:41
1:19:13

PM

Non partant
Non partant

Temps
1:01:11
1:07:46
1:15:15
PM

Temps
26:00
27:32
32:51
35:58

Temps
50:34

1:00:35
1:01:29
1:11:25
1:20:43
1:22:43

Temps
1:31:57
1:39:23
2:05:25
2:07:37
2:14:03
2:19:50

PM

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
50:17
54:19
1:00:48
1:11:15
1:39:26
2:07:27
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
1:12:13
1:15:18
1:32:17
1:36:56
PM

+12:51
+19:14
+22:46

Aprés

+6:35
+14:04

Aprés

+1:32
+6:51
+9:58

Aprés

+10:01
+10:55
+20:51
+30:09
+32:09

Aprés

+7:26

+33:28
+35:40
+42:06
+47:53

Aprés

+4:02
+10:31
+20:58
+49:09
+1:17:10

Aprés

+3:05
+20:04
+24:43

MeOS 2024-02-18 14:00:33, H50, (2/3)

6:17
6:53
6:00

Temps perdu
1:20

5:40

11:36

Temps perdu
3:30
1:22
2:33
2:53

Temps perdu
1:16

7:16

2:56

2:45

25:08

4:54

Temps perdu
3:08

4:21

5:17

12:45

13:35

20:03

Temps perdu
0:57

0:00

0:53

9:27

12:21

26:38

Temps perdu
1:51

5:42

13:36

22:05



MeOS 2024-02-18 14:00:33, D60, (3/3)

D60 (1/1) Temps Aprés Temps perdu

1. ESNAULT, Nancy SCAPA NANCY 1:38:17 0:00

Initiation Orange (1/1) Temps Aprés Temps perdu
Lanchais, Emmanuel Non licencié

Non partant



